
Solicitation Number:

Solicitation Name: 

Bid Opening Time: 3:00 p.m., CDT

Bid Opening Date: 1/11/2019

Bid Opening Location: Rm 11.407

Yes Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $173,165.30

Empire Builders Yes Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $217,611.51

J. Miller Construction Yes Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $223,454.08

Yes Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $218,029.83

Yes Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $101,085.00

Bids Opened By: Date: 01/11/19

Bids Tabulated By: Date: 01/11/19

Bids Witnessed By: Date: 01/11/19 CAR Date: 02/11/19 BOCC Date: 02/21/19

Posted:  January 14, 2019 Form Completed By: ABR

Bid Tab Under Review
PD 18-19.002

SW Greenway 1st Extension

Name of Bidder(s)

B
id

 F
o

rm
 

C
o

m
p

le
te

d
 &

 

Si
gn

ed

B
id

 B
o

n
d

 o
r 

C
h

ec
k

D
ru

g-
Fr

ee
 

W
o

rk
p

la
ce

 F
o

rm

In
fo

rm
at

io
n

 S
h

ee
t 

fo
r 

Tr
an

sa
ct

io
n

s 
&

 

C
o

n
ve

ya
n

ce
s 

C
o

rp
o

rt
at

io
n

 ID

C
er

ti
fi

ca
te

 o
f 

A
u

th
o

ri
ty

 t
o

 d
o

 

B
u

si
n

es
s 

in
 t

h
e 

St
at

e 
o

f 
Fl

o
ri

d
a

A
ck

n
o

w
le

d
ge

m
en

t 

o
f 

A
d

d
en

d
a

Bid Tabulation

Sw
o

rn
 S

ta
te

m
en

t 

P
u

rs
u

an
t 

to
 

Se
ct

io
n

 

2
8

7
.1

3
3

(3
)(

a)
, F

L 

St
at

u
te

s 
o

n
 E

n
ti

ty
 

O
cc

u
p

at
io

n
al

 

Li
ce

n
se

To
ta

l

Gulf Marine Construction

DKE Marine, Inc.

Synot Construction

Pursuant to Section 119.07(3)(M), Florida Statute, all document relating to this tabulation are available for public inspection and copying at the Office of Purchasing.

Status:

Under Review

Buzz Roggenbuck, Sr. Purchasing Coordinator

Buzz Roggenbuck, Sr. Purchasing Coordinator

Kelly Washington, Purchasing Associate

Bids tab under review.


